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Anlage
Weinstadt/Schnait, 71384 Weinstadt

Sportwart/in
Rieske, Matthias
T 0174 906 3793 matthias.rieske@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Panholzer, Andrea
T 0173 3020408 AndreaPanholzer-Ruehle@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Julia Moll

m +49 170 4109719; moll.julia@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Altena, Charlott
Amschewitz, Jano
Biirger, Sebastian
Knaus, Louis
Laible, Wilhelm
Moll, Henri
Mumin, Ipek
Walther, Leyla
Weidmann, Max
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21501587
11704886
11704919
11510006
11600459
11603036
21701528
21701589
11502927

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



